

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0	210	Version:	1	Name:	Lincoln Square - Alice Street Recreati	on Corridor
Туре:	City	Resolutior	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	6/2010			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Re Agency / City Council	edevelopment
On agenda:	12/1	4/2010			Final action:	12/21/2010	
Title:	Subject:Lincoln Square - Alice Street Recreation CorridorFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Contract To The Lowest, Responsible, ResponsiveBidder, McGuire and Hester, In The Amount Of Seven Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Two HundredFifteen Dollars (\$754,215.00) For The Construction Of The Lincoln Square - Alice Street RecreationCorridor Project In Accord With Plans And Specifications For The Project (No. C329610) AndContractor's Bid Therefor						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Reports.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 83136 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
12/21/2010	1		ent Meeting Redevelop ncil			opted	Pass
12/14/2010	1	*Special	Public Wor	ks Co	mmittee Ap	proved as Amended the	Pass

From:

*Rules & Legislation Committee

Lincoln Square - Alice Street Recreation Corridor

Agency

Subject:

11/18/2010

1

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Contract To The Lowest, Responsible, Responsive Bidder, McGuire and Hester, In The Amount Of Seven Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Dollars (\$754,215.00) For The Construction Of The Lincoln Square - Alice Street Recreation Corridor Project In Accord With Plans And Specifications For The Project (No. C329610) And Contractor's Bid Therefor

Scheduled

Recommendation of Staff, and Forward

Public

Works